
Title:
Training Courses of the European Clearinghouse on Operating Experience Feedback ...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Petten (JRC-PTT) 

TED publication date:
26/07/2022

Latest possible closing date:
19/07/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/PTT/2022/OP/2085-PIN

Title 
Training Courses of the European Clearinghouse on Operating Experience 
Feedback for the Period 2023-2027

Description 

NL-Petten: Framework contract for the delivery of training courses of the 
European clearinghouse on operating experience feedback.1. Delivery of 
eight training courses during the next four years (two training course per 
year);2. Extra training as requested in the JRC Scientific Program.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 400000.00 EUR

Estimated value 400000.00 EUR

Main CPV 80000000

NUTS NL328


